

COMPANY ANNOUNCEMENT No. 1 / 2019 Copenhagen, 3 April 2019

## Reporting of transactions made by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and their closely associated persons

Pursuant to the Market Abuse Regulation, article 19, The Drilling Company of 1972 A/S ("Maersk Drilling") hereby notifies receipt of information of the following transactions made by persons discharging managerial responsibilities in Maersk Drilling and their closely associated persons in Maersk Drilling's shares admitted to trading and official listing on Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S.

The attached notifications have been made as a result of A.P. Møller Holding A/S transferring its entire shareholding in Maersk Drilling to its wholly-owned subsidiary APMH Invest A/S.

## For further information, please contact:

Michael Harboe-Jørgensen Head of Investor Relations +45 63 36 35 62 Michael.harboe-jorgensen@maerskdrilling.com

Kristoffer Apollo Senior Press Officer +45 27 90 31 02 Kristoffer.apollo@maerskdrilling.com